
ROUTE NO - 3 

 NAGARAM 

B P NO 

        BOARDING 

POINT TIME 

301 NAGARAM 7.35 

302 VIJAYA HOSPITAL 7.37 

303 

CHAKRI PURAM (Bus 

Stop) 7.39 

304 

NAGARJUNA 

NAGAR(Bus Stop) 7.40 

305 

KUSHAIGUDA(Bus 

Stop) 7.42 

306 

SHOPPING 

COMPLEX(Sainikpuri) 7.50 

307 NIRMAL NAGAR 7.52 

308 CDM 7.55 

309 CMR CAMPUS 8.50 

INCHARGE D .Devsingh         

Ph 

No:9848361255 

DRIVER Bhaskar 

Ph 

No:9849484105 

      

      

      

      

      

  


